
MVC Mississippi Divisional
JV Girls     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

 Place  School                         1    2    3    4    5    6    7   Total   Ave Time   Spread

    1   Iowa City High                 1    2    3    5    8   11   12   =  19      17:01      0:58
    2   Dubuque Hempstead              4    6    7   13   15   20   25   =  45      17:47      1:24
    3   C.R. Prairie                   9   10   14   17   21   23   24   =  71      18:20      1:10
    4   Xavier Catholic               16   18   19   22   26   28   32   = 101      19:00      0:59
    5   Waterloo West                 27   29   30   31   33   37   39   = 150      20:30      1:15
    6   C.R. Washington               34   35   36   38   40   41   42   = 183      22:31      3:05

 Incomplete Teams:  Waterloo East
  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

      1       1   Bridget Brown                FR    Iowa City High                    16:37      6:41
      2       2   Amelia Morrow                FR    Iowa City High                    16:47      6:45
      3       3   Gabriel McCormick            FR    Iowa City High                    16:57      6:49
      4       4   Erin Lange                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:05      6:52
      5       5   Mollie Hansen                SO    Iowa City High                    17:11      6:55
      6       6   Heather Muntz                JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:26      7:01
      7       7   Courtney Beringer            SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 17:28      7:01
      8       8   Hailey Verdick               JR    Iowa City High                    17:35      7:04
      9       9   Katie Costigan               SR    C.R. Prairie                      17:42      7:07
     10      10   Jenna Kohoutek               JR    C.R. Prairie                      18:02      7:15
     11      11   Olivia Peterson              SR    Iowa City High                    18:07      7:17
     12      12   Izzy Shutt                   JR    Iowa City High                    18:16      7:21
     13           Laura Cornell                JR    Iowa City High                    18:17      7:21
     14           Olivia Parrott               JR    Iowa City High                    18:25      7:25
     15      13   Lexie Hoyne                  JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 18:26      7:25
     16      14   Sebrina Webster              SR    C.R. Prairie                      18:29      7:26
     17      15   Ellyn Simon                  SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 18:29      7:26
     18           Fanta Traore                 JR    Iowa City High                    18:35      7:29
     19           Emma O'Hara                  JR    Iowa City High                    18:36      7:29
     20      16   Taylor Skala                 SR    Xavier Catholic                   18:36      7:29
     21      17   Hope Steimel                 SR    C.R. Prairie                      18:37      7:29
     22           Sarah Burns                  JR    Iowa City High                    18:40      7:30
     23      18   Gabby Schroud                SO    Xavier Catholic                   18:41      7:31
     24      19   Alaina Marti                 JR    Xavier Catholic                   18:48      7:34
     25      20   Lindsay Benko                FR    Dubuque Hempstead                 18:49      7:34
     26      21   Sydney Stolba                JR    C.R. Prairie                      18:52      7:36
     27      22   Faith Satern                 SO    Xavier Catholic                   19:18      7:46
     28           Olivia Hubbard               JR    Iowa City High                    19:20      7:47
     29      23   Allyson Schmidt              JR    C.R. Prairie                      19:25      7:49
     30      24   Ali Vaske                    SR    C.R. Prairie                      19:26      7:49
     31      25   Ellen Welu                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 19:27      7:49
     32           Hailey Butler                SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 19:29      7:50
     33      26   Emma Delaney                 JR    Xavier Catholic                   19:35      7:53
     34      27   Haley Graves                 FR    Waterloo West                     19:51      7:59
     35           Amber Freund                 SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 19:53      8:00
     36           Linsey Altenhofen            JR    C.R. Prairie                      20:05      8:05
     37      28   Emma Venteicher              SR    Xavier Catholic                   20:17      8:10
     38           Mandy Hellman                JR    C.R. Prairie                      20:21      8:11
     39           Claire Noack                 JR    Iowa City High                    20:25      8:13
     40      29   Suvada Masinovic             JR    Waterloo West                     20:28      8:14
     41      30   Kallie Rademacher            JR    Waterloo West                     20:31      8:15
     42      31   Lauren Reisinger             JR    Waterloo West                     20:33      8:16
     43           Isabelle Tharp               JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:41      8:19
     44           Aminata Traore               JR    Iowa City High                    20:43      8:20
     45           Hannah Carey                 SR    Iowa City High                    20:45      8:21
     46           Sashay Carroll               SR    Iowa City High                    20:45      8:21
     47           Hallie Krier                 JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:47      8:22
     48           Hannah Williams              SR    C.R. Prairie                      20:50      8:23
     49           Megan Klein                  JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 20:52      8:24
     50           Mandy Brown                  SR    Iowa City High                    20:58      8:26
     51      32   Katy Ropp                    SR    Xavier Catholic                   21:03      8:28
     52      33   Emma Harnack                 SO    Waterloo West                     21:06      8:29
     53           Samantha Buchanan            JR    Waterloo East                     21:16      8:33
     54      34   Maddie Mudd                  JR    C.R. Washington                   21:17      8:34
     55           Devan Seigert                SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:20      8:35
     56           Amanda Sanderfelt            SR    Iowa City High                    21:21      8:35
     57           Paige Snitker                JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:23      8:36
     58           Maddie Miller                JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 21:25      8:37
     59           Katherine Bouska             JR    Iowa City High                    21:30      8:39
     60           MacKenzie Goss               JR    Iowa City High                    21:32      8:40
     61      35   Grace Kline                  JR    C.R. Washington                   21:38      8:42
     62           Hayley Moyle                 SR    C.R. Prairie                      21:50      8:47
     63           Maddie Baetsle               SR    C.R. Prairie                      21:53      8:48
     64           Sonali Durham                JR    Iowa City High                    21:56      8:49
     65           Rachel Harder                JR    C.R. Prairie                      21:58      8:50
     66           Camryn Wise                  SO    Waterloo East                     21:59      8:51
     67           Sophia Jungblut              JR    Xavier Catholic                   22:00      8:51
     68           Megan Plock                  SR    Iowa City High                    22:09      8:55
     69      36   Isabel Light                 SR    C.R. Washington                   22:12      8:56
     70           Shannon Costigan             SR    C.R. Prairie                      22:19      8:59
     71           Katie Bahr                   SR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:19      8:59
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MVC Mississippi Divisional
JV Girls     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

  Place   Score   Name                        Year   School                            Time    Pace mpm

     72           Sarah Salas                  JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 22:40      9:07
     73           Danika Harms                 SR    Waterloo East                     22:47      9:10
     74           Reanna Shey                  JR    Xavier Catholic                   22:48      9:10
     75      37   Leah Reisinger               SO    Waterloo West                     22:50      9:11
     76           Emily Less                   JR    Dubuque Hempstead                 23:00      9:15
     77           Emily Schuff                 SR    Xavier Catholic                   23:02      9:16
     78      38   Hannah Madsen                JR    C.R. Washington                   23:07      9:18
     79      39   Enesa Kuduzovic              JR    Waterloo West                     23:20      9:23
     80           Keanna Levy                  SO    Waterloo West                     23:34      9:29
     81           Hannah Jacobs                SO    Waterloo West                     23:39      9:31
     82           Marissa Gates                FR    Waterloo West                     23:43      9:33
     83           Erin Cox                     JR    Iowa City High                    23:52      9:36
     84           Lauren Hudachek              JR    Iowa City High                    23:53      9:37
     85           Amy Boe                      SR    Xavier Catholic                   23:55      9:37
     86           Sydney Nelson                JR    Xavier Catholic                   24:10      9:43
     87           Reagan Rokos                 SR    Xavier Catholic                   24:17      9:46
     88      40   Emma Lindley                 JR    C.R. Washington                   24:22      9:48
     89           Kayla Meaney                 SR    Xavier Catholic                   24:30      9:51
     90           Delany Breitbach             SR    Xavier Catholic                   25:17     10:10
     91           Emma Kealy                   JR    Iowa City High                    25:18     10:11
     92           Mie Stecher-Andersen         JR    Xavier Catholic                   25:26     10:14
     93           Dezi Harris                  SR    Waterloo West                     25:36     10:18
     94           Divine Washington            SO    Waterloo West                     25:40     10:20
     95           Miara Oliver                 SR    Waterloo West                     25:47     10:23
     96           Morgan Nie                   JR    Waterloo East                     26:02     10:28
     97           Malin Flateby                SR    Iowa City High                    26:25     10:38
     98      41   Callista Greco               JR    C.R. Washington                   26:25     10:38
     99      42   Samantha Flood               JR    C.R. Washington                   26:44     10:45
    100           Faith Bohrer                 JR    Xavier Catholic                   27:14     10:58
    101           Itzel Chavez                 SR    Waterloo West                     27:51     11:12
    102           Karigan Becicka              SR    C.R. Prairie                      28:11     11:20
    103           Regan Shey                   JR    Xavier Catholic                   28:41     11:32
    104           Harman Bhangu                JR    C.R. Prairie                      34:34     13:54
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MVC Mississippi Divisional
JV Girls     Memorial Stadium & Miriam City Park, Waterloo, IA     10/14/2014     Sunny, SSW Wind 11mph 73°

  Place   Name                        Time    mpm            Place   Name                        Time    mpm

  1) Iowa City High                    Score =   19
    1    Bridget Brown, FR              16:37  6:41
    2    Amelia Morrow, FR              16:47  6:45
    3    Gabriel McCormick, FR          16:57  6:49
    5    Mollie Hansen, SO              17:11  6:55
    8    Hailey Verdick, JR             17:35  7:04
   11    Olivia Peterson, SR            18:07  7:17
   12    Izzy Shutt, JR                 18:16  7:21
         Laura Cornell, JR              18:17  7:21
         Olivia Parrott, JR             18:25  7:25
         Fanta Traore, JR               18:35  7:29
         Emma O'Hara, JR                18:36  7:29
         Sarah Burns, JR                18:40  7:30
         Olivia Hubbard, JR             19:20  7:47
         Claire Noack, JR               20:25  8:13
         Aminata Traore, JR             20:43  8:20
         Hannah Carey, SR               20:45  8:21
         Sashay Carroll, SR             20:45  8:21
         Mandy Brown, SR                20:58  8:26
         Amanda Sanderfelt, SR          21:21  8:35
         Katherine Bouska, JR           21:30  8:39
         MacKenzie Goss, JR             21:32  8:40
         Sonali Durham, JR              21:56  8:49
         Megan Plock, SR                22:09  8:55
         Erin Cox, JR                   23:52  9:36
         Lauren Hudachek, JR            23:53  9:37
         Emma Kealy, JR                 25:18 10:11
         Malin Flateby, SR              26:25 10:38

  2) Dubuque Hempstead                 Score =   45
    4    Erin Lange, JR                 17:05  6:52
    6    Heather Muntz, JR              17:26  7:01
    7    Courtney Beringer, SR          17:28  7:01
   13    Lexie Hoyne, JR                18:26  7:25
   15    Ellyn Simon, SR                18:29  7:26
   20    Lindsay Benko, FR              18:49  7:34
   25    Ellen Welu, SR                 19:27  7:49
         Hailey Butler, SR              19:29  7:50
         Amber Freund, SR               19:53  8:00
         Isabelle Tharp, JR             20:41  8:19
         Hallie Krier, JR               20:47  8:22
         Megan Klein, JR                20:52  8:24
         Devan Seigert, SR              21:20  8:35
         Paige Snitker, JR              21:23  8:36
         Maddie Miller, JR              21:25  8:37
         Katie Bahr, SR                 22:19  8:59
         Sarah Salas, JR                22:40  9:07
         Emily Less, JR                 23:00  9:15

  3) C.R. Prairie                      Score =   71
    9    Katie Costigan, SR             17:42  7:07
   10    Jenna Kohoutek, JR             18:02  7:15
   14    Sebrina Webster, SR            18:29  7:26
   17    Hope Steimel, SR               18:37  7:29
   21    Sydney Stolba, JR              18:52  7:36
   23    Allyson Schmidt, JR            19:25  7:49
   24    Ali Vaske, SR                  19:26  7:49
         Linsey Altenhofen, JR          20:05  8:05
         Mandy Hellman, JR              20:21  8:11
         Hannah Williams, SR            20:50  8:23
         Hayley Moyle, SR               21:50  8:47
         Maddie Baetsle, SR             21:53  8:48
         Rachel Harder, JR              21:58  8:50
         Shannon Costigan, SR           22:19  8:59
         Karigan Becicka, SR            28:11 11:20
         Harman Bhangu, JR              34:34 13:54

  4) Xavier Catholic                   Score =  101
   16    Taylor Skala, SR               18:36  7:29
   18    Gabby Schroud, SO              18:41  7:31
   19    Alaina Marti, JR               18:48  7:34
   22    Faith Satern, SO               19:18  7:46
   26    Emma Delaney, JR               19:35  7:53
   28    Emma Venteicher, SR            20:17  8:10
   32    Katy Ropp, SR                  21:03  8:28
         Sophia Jungblut, JR            22:00  8:51
         Reanna Shey, JR                22:48  9:10
         Emily Schuff, SR               23:02  9:16
         Amy Boe, SR                    23:55  9:37
         Sydney Nelson, JR              24:10  9:43
         Reagan Rokos, SR               24:17  9:46
         Kayla Meaney, SR               24:30  9:51
         Delany Breitbach, SR           25:17 10:10
         Mie Stecher-Andersen, JR       25:26 10:14
         Faith Bohrer, JR               27:14 10:58
         Regan Shey, JR                 28:41 11:32

  5) Waterloo West                     Score =  150
   27    Haley Graves, FR               19:51  7:59
   29    Suvada Masinovic, JR           20:28  8:14
   30    Kallie Rademacher, JR          20:31  8:15
   31    Lauren Reisinger, JR           20:33  8:16
   33    Emma Harnack, SO               21:06  8:29
   37    Leah Reisinger, SO             22:50  9:11
   39    Enesa Kuduzovic, JR            23:20  9:23
         Keanna Levy, SO                23:34  9:29
         Hannah Jacobs, SO              23:39  9:31
         Marissa Gates, FR              23:43  9:33
         Dezi Harris, SR                25:36 10:18
         Divine Washington, SO          25:40 10:20
         Miara Oliver, SR               25:47 10:23
         Itzel Chavez, SR               27:51 11:12

  6) C.R. Washington                   Score =  183
   34    Maddie Mudd, JR                21:17  8:34
   35    Grace Kline, JR                21:38  8:42
   36    Isabel Light, SR               22:12  8:56
   38    Hannah Madsen, JR              23:07  9:18
   40    Emma Lindley, JR               24:22  9:48
   41    Callista Greco, JR             26:25 10:38
   42    Samantha Flood, JR             26:44 10:45

 Incomplete Teams:

 Waterloo East
   53    Samantha Buchanan, JR       21:16     8:33
   66    Camryn Wise, SO             21:59     8:51
   73    Danika Harms, SR            22:47     9:10
   96    Morgan Nie, JR              26:02     10:28
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